169 LB

DAUERKALENDER LUX BOX - 80x90 mm
Kollektion: CAPJTAL - Typologie: BURO - Material: VERSILBERT

NETTOGEWICHT
VERPACKUNG
MINDESTMENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

BRUTTOGEWICHT
KARTON MENGE
LANGE

BREITE

HOHE

ARTIKEL-DETAILS

0,448 Kg
LUXUS-BOX
x 1 pcs

80 mm

90 mm

90 mm

EXPORT KARTON

8,500 Kg
12 pcs
430 mm
290 mm
230 mm



